V1.00/EN/00697950
Page 1/6Data Sheet 602051
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

a List extra codes in sequence and separate using commas.
Order code / - - - - - - - - /
Order example 602051 / 01 050 61 935 40 10 6 40 315 / 000
V1.00/EN/00697950
Page 6/6Data Sheet 602051
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
60205100T10Z001K000
Stock version
Accessories
Order code Control
range Capillary Switching
differential
Switching point
accuracy
Part no.
602051/01-050-61-935-40-10-6-40-315/000
30 to 90 °C
935 mm
(6 ±5 K)
At the end of the
control range ± 9 K
00696592
602051/01-050-61-2000-40-10-6-40-315/000 2 000 mm 00704768
602051/01-334-51-935-40-10-6-40-315/000
30 to 120 °C
935 mm
(5 ±4 K)
00696594
602051/01-334-51-2000-40-10-6-40-315/000 2 000 mm 00704767
Stock versions from 150 pieces.
Special versions from 3 000 pieces.
Setpoint adjuster Control range Part no.
For type 602051/01
30 to 90 °C 00705334
30 to 120 °C 00705337